
Route 121 BusLink Numbers 
Westmount to Calder Calder to Westmount 

Dir. Stop St. Ave. Dir. Stop St. Ave. 

Transit Centre 
114 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
116 Av 
118 Av 
121A Av 
123 Av 
124 Av 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead  Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
127 Av 
129 Av 
131 Av 
129 Av 
129 Av 

NB 5207 
NB 5466 
NB 5322 
WB 5066 
WB 5336 
WB 5933 
W8 5833 
NB 5560 
NB 5470 
NB 5187 
NB 5595 
NB 5278 
NB 5257 
EB 5039 
EB 5526 
EB 5162 
EB 5290 
EB 1843 
EB 1813 
NB 6122 
NB 6191 
NB 6333 
WB 6435 
E8 6434 
SB 6369 

129 Av 
128 Av 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
Yellowhead Tr 
124 Av  
123 Av 
121A Av 
118 Av 
116 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av  
115 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
115 Av 
114 Av 
Transit Centre 

SB 6369 
SB 6289 
WB 6379 
WB 6476 
WB 6532 
WB 6283 
WB 6395 
WB 6497 
WB 6483 
S8 5062 
SB 5327 
S8 5136 
SB 5485 
S8 5431 
EB 5867 
EB 5680 
EB 5535 
EB 5178 
EB 5464 
SB 5248 
SB 5051 
NB 5207 

Westmount 
135 St 
135 St 
135 St 
137 St 
142 St 
145 St 
149 St 
149 St 
149 St 
149 St 
149 St 
149 St 

0--  149 St 
144 St 
142 St 
135 St 
St Albert Tr 
130 St 
127 St 
127 St 
127 St 
127 St 
129 St 

D 	127 St 
127 St 
128 St 
130 St 
131 St 
135 St 
142 St 
143 St 
144 St 

0-  149 St
149 St 
149 St 
149 St
149 St 
149 St 
144 St
142 St 
139 St 
137 St 
135 St 
135 St 

a--  Wes tmoun t 

127 St 

BusLink: Available 24 hours; automated schedule information; via touch-tone phone. Dial 496-1600, enter your BusLink code. 

BusLink.  496-1600 
BusLink is an automated bus schedule 
information system available 24 hours a 
day by touch-tone telephone. Each route 
brochure lists the four-digit codes for stops 
on the route in each direction of travel. 
Your Telus Phone Book lists all the BusLink 
codes in the city. If you want to know 
when your ETS bus will be at your stop, 
record the four-digit BusLink code for that 
stop. Phone 496-1600 to access BusLink. 
Using the four-digit code, you can get 
arrival times for the bus. 

Information 
496-1611 
For information about services, fares or 
trip planning, call one of our customer 
information representatives at 496-1611. 
Complete route and schedule information 
is available weekdays from 6:30 a.m. to 
10:30 p.m.; Saturdays from 7:00 a.m. to 
6:00 p.m.; Sundays from 9:00 a.m. to 5:30 
p.m. You need the street and/or avenue 
nearest your starting location and your 
final destination, and the time of day you 
wish to travel. 

Route 121 
Starts June 29 

This peak hour route travels between 
Westmount Transit Centre and the Calder 

area, serving the North West Industrial 
Area, 

Westmount 
Calder 

VIA: 
Ross Sheppard High School 

Garside Industrial 
Mitchell Industrial 

ETS 
Edmonton Transit System 

hiip://www.gov.edmonton.ab.ca/transit  
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Basic Route 
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Refer to Schedule for Route times 
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5:49 
6:19 

6:33 6:46 6:48 6:49 
7:03 7:16 7:18 7:19 
7:33 7:46 7:48 7:49 
8:03 8:16 8:18 8:19 
8:33 8:46 8:48 8:49 

3:15 
3:30 3:42 3:44 3:45 
4:00 4:12 4:14 4:15 
4:30 4:42 4:44 4:45 
5:00 5:12 5:14 5:15 
5:30 5:42 5:44 5:45 
6:00 6:12 6:14 G 

0 0 • 

5:56 6:08 
6:26 6:38 
6:56 7:08 
7:26 7:38 
7:56 8:08 
8:26 8:38 
8:56 9:08 G 
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121 Weekday Schedule 
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6:23 
6:53 
7:23 
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3:20 
3:50 
4:20 
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5:20 
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L=Low Floor Bus 	 G=Garage Subject to change without notice. 


